Windsor Preferred Lenders

Domestic Buyers & Canada

300 Colonial Center

FBC Mortgage Tori Messina Prkwy Lake Mary, FL | 407-215-0862 TMessina@fbchomeloans.com
32746
P.O. Box 90248,
RBC Bank /Canada Karla Moore 919-206-1199 Karla.moore@rbc.com

Raleigh, NC 27675

Foreign & Domestic: English / Chinese

Skybridge Credit

Yanping Jiang

7208 W. Sand Lake Road
Ste. 305 Orlando, FL
32819

407-781-8048

yanping@skybridgecredit.com

General Mortgage
Capital Corp.

Rose Gibb

1000 W McNab Rd Suite
800. Pompano Beach FI
33069

407-508-0973

rose.gibb@gmccloan.com

JTL Asset Management

Teresa Jin

1500 Shepard Road,
Suite B Winter Springs,
FL 32708

813-600-8324

Teresa.Jin@jtlasset.com

Accufunds Financial

Elaine Wang

6675 Westwood, Ste 135
Orlando, FL 32821

407-412-6076

Elaine@accufundsfinancial.com

Foreign & Domestic: English / Spanish / Portuguese

999 Brickell Avenue, 4th
Floor

(786) 999-2227

CTC Financial Luiz Damiao Miami FL, 33131 luiz.damiao@ctc-financial.com
5401 South Kirkman
Alessandre -
Zark Mortgage - road # 228, Orlando, FL | (786) 241-3048 |  a.aparicio@zarkmortgageloans.com
Aparicio
32819.

CrossCount 2151 Hillsboro Blvd. Ste.

rosstountry Julio Silva 300 Deerfield Beach, FL | 954-350-0057 julio.silva@myccmortgage.com

Mortgage 33442

City National Bank

Jorge Llaguno

100 S.E. 2nd Street
Miami, FL 33131

786-412-6076

Jorge.LLanguno@citynational.com

S Phillips Advising

Simoni Phillips

691 Deer Creek Corona
Way, Deerfield Beach,
FL 33442

561-305-4080

simoni_phillips@outlook.com

Innovative Mortgage

Dan Schedivy

17717 Hunting Bow
Circle #101 Lutz, FL
33558

407-227-3130

dan@cfl-consultants.com
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